| | and ordered | 7 | | 11=1 | n DA. | | - | | | | | | |
|--|-----------------|------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|--|--------|---------------------------|--|------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|
| From Name of the Address: Mobile No: | #57 | cer:- | MOH 4NO | 129 | Guzz | IAY | uh | LOU Na | gar, | 120 | Shyaha | | |
| | n text | 0 | - | | To the second | BIL | | N table | ma ben | holes | and resident | 19/81/2017 | |
| Customer's To: MARI H. No. 4039, S Near Samrala | CET XCEL | DATA Narinder Na | MATRI agar, | X PVT. L | TD. | For Commercial Use: Bill No: 16054 Date: 90 1094 | | | | | | | |
| PAN No.: AAEC | M5086D | and and | | | | | | ancer Cod | | (LD | HF 9093- | -011 | |
| 1 60 | er 11 emi | To | wards | my Char | ges/Fees | sagain | st Ass | ignment/ | sstate | d belo | w: | and the same | |
| Job No: | 9,01 | (0) | | in count, y ben't do | | | | signment | | | Assignment or and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble | |
| Job Title: Fieldwork L | AT2 | SA | Clar | 18+1 | art II | | | 23/4/ | 14 | | ii. | | |
| Fees for A | | ent | | 1 10 | | 4 | -/- | 175 | | 4 | America | | |
| Data Colle | | | ment | | | Qua | ntity | Rate | | | Amount | | |
| 1- Brie | fing charge | es | P. 1 | | | | | | + | | | | |
| | ruitment/C | | isting | | | - | 2 | 900 | | 1 | 400/ | | |
| 371 2 300 | interview | | | | | - 0 | 2 | 200 | | * | 100/ | | |
| | ninterview | | _ | Intian (Oth | ore , | | 1000 | W. ^ ** Day | | | | | |
| (Sp | ecify) | | /Transcr | iption/Othe | ers | | | 1000 | de la | | | | |
| Other Fee | | es | | | - | 1 | | | | | | | |
| Supervision | Name: | yar | | Silve | 9/ 1 | ah | hu | 0018 | | | | 4 Nig | |
| EIC Empl | oyee ID: | Date: S | Signati | ire. /V | ×13 + | " | | | | | | | |
| A) Fees for | Assignem | | | Job No. | No. Task Code Amount:- | | | | | | | | |
| A) rees lui | rissige | | | 20240 | 94 duss 406/- | | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervis | ion Charge | es | | | | Amount:- | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervis | Jon Charg | 1 | | | Gı | and T | otal (| A+B) For | Net P | ayme | nt | | |
| Rupees in V | Nords: | 242 | hu | LAXE | A of | 14. | | | | | | | |
| And a | | | | | | Sun | nma | ry . | | | | • | |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Sy Submit | | | Rejectedby greed by me | Invoice Q Accep | | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | |
| telli- | 202/5 | MF | | FIF | 00 | Y | | | D | | | | |
| My PAN A Beneficiar | clare the infor | nber is: (ount Nam | 5[]] F | 100th sides of 621 | ERY | PAZU | 1. | Benefic | y beliefs ar clary Bar clary IFS | nk Nam C Code | e: PNB-6 P2NB-6 eceived On: | nditions. PANK 0420800 | |
| Mo | ninda | UT DO | M | | Ha | 6)e | et | 3 | - | Bill C | hecked & Cleare | ed On: | |
| 44. | (Signature | & Date) | 1 | | Appro | oved by | with d | ate | | | - | | |

| arketxcel | 17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.: | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, (Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 [| Okhla Industrial | PIC of the freelancer |
|--|--|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------|
| conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location: | s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: <u>92 u 19</u> Mobile No: <u>9</u> | registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Full Valid From: 23/4/24 to 19/1/94 3958912 Address: This Authority Capiter to facilitate in his/her assignment. | collect Market Reference No: | (Coad Holdards Signature) |
| | | | | (Card Holder's Signature) |
| | and the second second second | The little section of the section of | | |
| | A. Servindgere sy | Assignment letter | | one attack of |

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|------------------------------------|--|-------------------|-----------------------|
| FZFILL (Int) | FIFIH (math) chapalgood | 62 | 200 |
| that you were I don't be served to | rection from the Sub-France of the Common strains of the common st | 1 1 1 100 | |

The above stated assignment will start from 93/4194 and end on 12.17.12. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| 2 | Date: OHII Name of | 94 VDE of signe | R PA | lu l |
|---|--------------------------|-----------------------|------|------|
| | ine trail | | מו ף | |

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Witness Name:

1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:

1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1) Witness Name:
1)

Contact number: 4345101320

Signature: ____

MP

| the No:- | 6 | 0 34 |) | 13/1 | 3.2 | DII I | 4987 | wed to their | in britisher | nas ham gens | gh collabo |
|--|--|---|----------------|------------------------------------|--------------------|--|-----------------|--|---|--|--|
| | 23374 | منتخذ | عطنعسب | soopen a | - Sandar | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | 100 | mmercial | THE RESERVE | porterior beauty | ugues or usi |
| ustomer's No : MARKE | ame & A | ddress | ATRIX | PVT. LTI | o. | | 01 00 | illiller Clar | a sisin to | other me s | rasymeD I tantoses |
| No. 4039. Street | et No. 4, Nar | inder Naga | ar, | | | E | Bill No | : 1. 1 | 1605 | 5 | |
| ar Samrala Cho | owk, Ludhiai 5086D | 1a - 14100 | 18 | | | 1 | reela | 20/10/ | MV/ | DHE 909 | 2-036 |
| N NO. ALONG | | - | 01 S 00. | . Charac | -/Ease | | | | stated belo | ow: | 1 |
| 1 | in and | Tow | vards m | y Charge | s/rees | | 15 | /11 mm. | and the second second | | 2011 ASS |
| b No: O | 0911 | A 11. | ~ | | | Origin Num | al As ber a | signment nd Date | | l Assignment er and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble |
| 1 Tible R | F31 81 | boll | The state of | VIII | And the colones | | | 93/4/9 | ч | | Paybic |
| eldwork Loc | ations: | MA | 1/2 | 7/2 | | | | 0 7 1 1 | | | |
| ees for As | | t | | | | | | y y | 1 100 | | |
| ata Collect | | | ent | | | Quant | ity | Rate | | Amount | |
| 1- Briefin | | | | | | | , | | | | |
| 2- Recrui | itment/Co | ntact/Lis | ting | | | | | | | | |
| 3- Main i | interview - | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main | interview- | | | | | | | 10.10.10.00 | | No. 15. Taxon | 120 1 100 100 100 |
| 5- Mode | ration/Trai | nslation/ | Transcrip | tion/Other | 'S | | | nie nie | | To be be seen and | · Del Carrie |
| | y / | | | | | | | | | | |
| | /Charge | | | | 14 | | | | | | |
| | Charges Charges | 7 /h | NIXI: | sh 39 | 75, | .0 | 9 | 200 | | 120/- | |
| Supervision | Charges | refer | VISA: | sh 39 | 73, | John J | 9 hu | | | 120/- | 9-50 |
| Supervision Executive | Charges Name: | you | | sh 39 | 75, |) of J 4, H | g hell ax | | | 120/- | 4-6 |
| Supervision Executive EIC Emplo | Charges Name: | you | | sh 30 - 31 e:M. x | 73 | John H | g hed ar, | 200 | 1 | 120 /- | 192 |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals | Charges Name: | Jan Jan Date: S | ignatur | oh 30 - 31 e:/// × ob No. | | y, H | - | | 1 | 120/- | |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals | Charges Name: | Jan Jan Date: S | ignatur | | | | - | les | <u></u> | 120 /- | |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt | Date: S | ignatur | ob No. | Task | | Amo | les | 1 20/- | 120 /- | |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt | Date: S | ignatur | | Task | k Code | Amo | SULA punt:- | 20 /- | | 1 14 20 |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt on Charge | Date: S | ignatur | ob No. | Task | k Code | Amo | SULA punt:- | 20)— Net Paymo | | |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt on Charge | Date: S | ignatur | ob No. | Task | rand To | Amo | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For | 20 /- Net Paymo | | |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt on Charge | Date: S | ignatur | ob No. | Task | rand To | Amo | ount:- A+B) For | 2 | ent | Quantity Payable in |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi | Charges Name: yee ID: Assignemt on Charge | Date: S | ignatur | ob No. | Task | rand To | Amo | ount:- Ount:- A+B) For | Net Paymo | | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number | Name: Name: Nee ID: Assignemt On Charge Job No. | Date: S Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Guantity Sy Submit | rand To | Amo | ount:- Ount:- | Invoice Quantity Accepted | ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent Invoice |
| Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly det My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary | Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignemt On Charge Job No. Job No. Scare the information of the count Num y Bank Account Num y Bank Account | Date: S Segment Mation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation is: Count Name | Centre Centre | Date Collection Type | Guantity Sy Submit | rand To | Amo | ount:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent Invoice |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly der My PAN Ac Beneficiary | Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignemt On Charge Job No. Job No. Scare the information of the count Num y Bank Account Num y Bank Account | Date: S Segment Mation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation is: Count Name | Centre Centre | Date Collection Type | Guantity Sy Submit | rand To | Amo | ount:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted Deliefs and I agreed arry Bank Narrelary IFSC Code | ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Subsequent Invoice |
| Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly der My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary | Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignemt On Charge Job No. Job No. Scare the information of the count Num y Bank Account Num y Bank Account | Date: S Segment Mation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation is: Count Name | Centre Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Sy Submit | s true and co | Amo | ount:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agreelary Bank Narrelary IFSC Code | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice The with all terms and cone: The The Cone Received On: | Subsequent Invoice and Invoice |
| Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly det My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary | Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignemt On Charge Job No. Job No. Scare the information of the count Num y Bank Account Num y Bank Account | Date: S Segment Mation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation mentation is: Count Name | Centre Centre | Date Collection Type | Guantity Sy Submit | s true and co | Amo | ount:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agreelary Bank Narrelary IFSC Code | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice TOBLE B: IBKLO | Subsequent Invoice |

| Research Data by MDate of Location: | Executive Name Mobile No.: San May Ku s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 92/4/31 Mobile No: 19 | mAIL registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized the project specific Assignment Letter | ance supplier for to collect Market Reference No: | PIC of the freelancer |
|-------------------------------------|---|--|---|---------------------------|
| . relative are subjected | bed orgin to | have the same that the | out the latter | (Card Holder's Signature) |
| | | Assignment letter | positive a transport | 1990 7 |
| Freelancer Name SA House Address | PREMARINGE | Job No: 90940455 Job Title: ATU SPEC HIST Fieldwork Location: fast I Charles Down | Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 93/4 | |

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|---------------------------|--|-------------------|-----------------------|
| wahah (F2F) | Malh 1h4 (F2F) chahd 19ash Butter hot | 09 | 200 |
| Company of the set of the | to go said in our plants of the control of the cont | e lad te l | at proper |

The above stated assignment will start from 33/4/94 and end on 19/17/9. 4 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

| I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the p terms and conditions. | page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all |
|---|--|
| 93/4/24 Date: 8AN) AY KUMAR SINGH Name of signee: | Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Max elt his |
| Sanday | Contact number: 9888 33119 Signature: 100001 |
| Signature: | Contact number: 9295101224 |

Signature:

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. Payment Sheet

| | | Chandigarh | Chan | Centre | | | | | 20240445 | | | 11 | Job# | |
|---------------------|----------------------|------------|---------|--------|-----|-----|----------|---------|------------------------|-------|-----------------------|--------|---------------------|-----|
| | | 20/10/2024 | 20/1 | Date | 1 | | | Part_II | Atu_Specialist_Part_II | Atı | | | Project Name: | |
| | 4 | 520 | 0 | 520 | 1 | 1 | 0 | 0 0 | 2 | 0 | 0 | | TOTAL | П |
| | | | | | | | | | Y. | | | | | |
| | | | I | 1 | - | 1.0 | | 1 | | | | | | |
| 043104000153478 | IDBI Bank | 120 | 0 | 120 | 0. | 0 | 0 | 0 | 30% Supervision | 30% | 0 | Punjab | Sanjay Kumar Singh | 2 |
| 4208001700104957 | Punjan National bank | 400 | 0 | 400 | 1 | 1 | 0 | 0 0 | 2 | 0 | 0 | Punjab | Mohinder Paul | 1 |
| Bank Account number | Bank Name | Payment | Advance | nt | B/C | A/C | | MQ 2 | MQ1 | | Center Worked Listing | Center | Investigator's Name | No. |
| | | Balance | | Total | | | Recruitm | Re | Interview Done | Inter | Mdav's | | | Sr |

FE / Supervisor's Name :Authorised By :-

20240445 VINOD KUMAR/HARJEET SINGH SANDHU

Sample Size
Payment due on :-

21/11/2024

| - | - | 0 | T | T | - | T | 1 | | 4 | 1 | 1 | - | 9 | - | | |
|-----------------|---|--------------------------|-----------------|----------|---------|---------------|---|-------|--------------------|---------------|---------------------|------------------|----------------|-----------------|---|--|
| Date 20/10/2024 | | Signa Saniav Kumar Singh | Supervisor | | A | | | | Sanjay Kumar Singh | Mohinder Paul | HINCH SICHOL STREET | Interviewer Name | | | Field Office:LudhianaName of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTDSupervisor Name:02Job Type : | |
| 24 | l | | | | S | | | 2 | 0 | ^ | , | | Main Int | | hianaNan ne :Atu /Apr/2024 | |
| П | | HAR | | | B/C | | Fie | 0 | 0 | 6 | , | Sup | | | Speciali Speciali | |
| 20/10/2024 | | JEET SING | Pr. Coordinator | | Sup | B/C on | dwork | 0 | 0 | | , | Pr. Cor. | Scruitiny | | ency: st_Part_ tart Date | Held |
| 2024 | | HARJEET SINGH SANDHU | inator | Ops Mgr | | | Fieldwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column | 0 | o | , | | Pr. Cor. Manager | | | MX XCEL | Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Streets (r Qivis) |
| | | | | | SC | | lorms: | 1 | 0 | , | - | Sup | AC | | DATA M/ 20240/ /202 F | Qua |
| 20/10/2024 | | Vinod Kumar | Ops Manager | - | Ą | | IF Met p | - | , | 2 | 0 | Pr. Cor. | Accompaninents | | 145 Ce | lity I |
| 20/10/2024 | | mar | ger | | B/C | | Ut tick be | | | 0 | 0 | Manager | ciio | | e:19 | /lonit |
| ا | ٢ | L | | | sup. | 8/0 | BIOM II | , | | 0 | 1 | Sup | | | andigarh | oring |
| | | - | | - | Pr. oup | ש/כטוו ש/כטוו | at colu | | 9 | 0 | 0 | Pr. Cor. | | Backchecks | Sample | 2116 |
| | | | | Ops Head | OC Exe. | | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | 1 | • | 0 | 0 | Manager Pr. Cor. | | Š | Size:02 eadling On | Cro (1 |
| | | | | | 1 | S | | thenn | 0 | 0 | 0 | PT. CO. | | B/C0 | Job 1 | ingt/ Pr |
| and the same | | | - | | 1 | À | | Croce | 0 | 0 | 0 | Manager | , | B/Con Sup | /pe:F2F /2024 | |
| | | | | | | B/C | 1 | | 0 | 0 | 0 | Manager | | B/C on | Resp. Typ | |
| | | | | QC Head | | Sup. | B/C on | | 0 | 0 | c | doc | | 8 | e:M/F. | |
| | | | | ۵ | | Sup. | B/C on B/C on Pr. | | 0 | 0 | | 77.00 | Dr Car | B/C by QC Dept. | 1/2024 | |
| | L |] | L |] | _ | | 7 | | 0 | c | , | | Manager | ept. | | |